
 
 
 
 

 
 

SMU Faculty Union Executive Committee 
  

2023 - 2024 
 
 
Cathy Conrad     President       
Geography/Enviro.Studies     Burke 204B 
president@smufu.org 
  
Ariel Watson      Interim SMUFU President 
English      Vice-President    
ariel.watson@smu.ca     McNally North 307    

   
Bui Petersen     Treasurer 
Management     Sobey 247 
bui.petersen@smu.ca 
 
Luke MacDonald    Recording Secretary    
Engineering      McNally Main 304A  
luke.macdonald@smu.ca 
 
Claudia De Fuentes     Member-at-Large 
Management     Sobey 217 
claudia.defuentes@smu.ca 
      
Bill Sewell         Member-at-Large     
History      McNally North 226 
bill.sewell@smu.ca 
            
Joyce Thomson     Member-at-Large    
Librarian      Library 
joyce.thomson@smu.ca 
 
Nicole Neatby      Chair, G&A    
History      McNally North 222 
nicole.neatby@smu.ca 
 
Renee Hulan      Negotiation Team Representative   
English      McNally North 329     

renee.hulan@smu.ca 
      

 
 
Effective, January 8, 2024 
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